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2024 Job Fair Dates 

Date Location 
Saturday, January 20 Stonewall Tell Center 5020 Stonewall Tell 

Road at Camp Drive | College Park, GA 
30349 

Wednesday, February 21 Model Center 385 Centennial Olympic 
Park Drive, NW Atlanta, GA 30313 

Wednesday, March 20 Oakley Center 7210 Oakley Terrace | 
Union City, GA 30291 

Wednesday, April 17 WorkSource GA 3885 Crestwood Pkwy 
NW, #200, Duluth, GA 30096 

Wednesday, May 15 Goodwill Old National 6175 Old National 
Highway, Atlanta 30349 

Saturday, June 29 Model Center 385 Centennial Olympic 
Park Drive, NW Atlanta, GA 30313 

Wednesday, July 17 Obama Center 195 Tuskegee Street | 
Atlanta, GA 30315 

Thursday, August 22 Model Center 385 Centennial Olympic 
Park Drive, NW Atlanta, GA 30313 

Wednesday, September 18 Goodwill-Decatur 

Thursday, October 24 Welcome All Center 4365 Welcome All 
Road | College Park, GA 30349 

Wednesday, November 20 Piedmont Technical School 
 


